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Race No

27
2
17

442
11
10
16
15
14

Name

Sarah Le Roy
Anne-Marie Wish
Maggie Burton
Tara Merrell
Sarah Rutter
Fiona Brown
Claire Dhami
Joanna Bessant
Julia Mitchell

Ali Liggins

Clare Egan

Angie Brook
Tamar Szmuilowicz
Marion Mccolm
Ruth Nichols
Kelly Brooks
Hannah Hale

Clare Hayward

Club

Newport Pagnell
Anne-Marie Wish
Maggie Burton
Basildon

"Team R
Leamington Spa
Cancer Research UK
Warwick

Warwick

Team townsend
Team townsend
Team townsend
Cancer Research UK
FLITTON

Cancer Research UK
Sutton Coldfield
Birmingham

Cancer Research UK

Category

Relay
Individual
Individual
Individual

Relay
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Start Time

10:29:59
10:25:00
10:28:45
10:25:45
10:25:59
10:26:15
10:27:45
10:25:29
10:26:29
10:29:30
10:29:15
10:29:00
09:41:59
10:27:29
10:27:01
10:28:30
10:28:15
10:28:00

Swim

00:04:25
00:04:26
00:05:00
00:04:38
00:04:52
00:06:12
00:04:26
00:04:48
00:05:47
00:05:56
00:06:20
00:07:04
00:09:37
00:09:31
00:10:00
00:08:10
00:08:25
00:08:01

T1

00:00:34
00:01:37
00:01:36
00:02:14
00:00:43
00:02:52
00:02:37
00:02:26
00:02:30
00:04:54
00:04:45
00:04:21
00:02:21
00:05:48
00:05:58
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:07:11

Cycle

00:39:24
00:39:44
00:44:24
00:44:59
00:42:58
00:49:19

00:44:51

01:12:02
01:12:04
01:12:42

T2

00:00:48
00:02:10
00:01:22
00:01:12
00:00:45
00:01:54

00:02:06

00:02:32
00:02:30
00:04:52

Run

00:14:50
00:14:50
00:13:08
00:13:54
00:17:11
00:17:30

00:31:31

00:17:53
00:17:50
00:17:47

Time

00:58:40
00:59:01
01:02:34
01:03:33
01:04:42
01:12:43
01:17:12
01:19:45
01:22:56
01:23:26
01:23:41
01:24:02
01:26:00
01:35:44
01:35:56
01:37:46
01:38:00
01:38:12



