Position	Race No	Name	Club	Category	Gender	Start Time	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Time
1	27	Sarah Le Roy	Newport Pagnell	Relay	Female	10:29:59	00:04:25	00:00:34	00:39:24	00:00:48	00:14:50	00:58:40
2	2	Anne-Marie Wish	Anne-Marie Wish	Individual	Female	10:25:00	00:04:26	00:01:37	00:39:44	00:02:10	00:14:50	00:59:01
3	17	Maggie Burton	Maggie Burton	Individual	Female	10:28:45	00:05:00	00:01:36	00:44:24	00:01:22	00:13:08	01:02:34
4	5	Tara Merrell	Basildon	Individual	Female	10:25:45	00:04:38	00:02:14	00:44:59	00:01:12	00:13:54	01:03:33
5	6	Sarah Rutter	"Team R	Relay	Female	10:25:59	00:04:52	00:00:43	00:42:58	00:00:45	00:17:11	01:04:42
6	7	Fiona Brown	Leamington Spa	Individual	Female	10:26:15	00:06:12	00:02:52	00:49:19	00:01:54	00:17:30	01:12:43
7	12	Claire Dhami	Cancer Research UK	Individual	Female	10:27:45	00:04:26	00:02:37				01:17:12
8	4	Joanna Bessant	Warwick	Individual	Female	10:25:29	00:04:48	00:02:26				01:19:45
9	8	Julia Mitchell	Warwick	Individual	Female	10:26:29	00:05:47	00:02:30				01:22:56
10	20	Ali Liggins	Team townsend	Individual	Female	10:29:30	00:05:56	00:04:54				01:23:26
11	19	Clare Egan	Team townsend	Individual	Female	10:29:15	00:06:20	00:04:45				01:23:41
12	18	Angie Brook	Team townsend	Individual	Female	10:29:00	00:07:04	00:04:21				01:24:02
13	442	Tamar Szmuilowicz	Cancer Research UK	Individual	Female	09:41:59	00:09:37	00:02:21	00:44:51	00:02:06	00:31:31	01:26:00
14	11	Marion Mccolm	FLITTON	Individual	Female	10:27:29	00:09:31	00:05:48				01:35:44
15	10	Ruth Nichols	Cancer Research UK	Individual	Female	10:27:01	00:10:00	00:05:58				01:35:56
16	16	Kelly Brooks	Sutton Coldfield	Individual	Female	10:28:30	00:08:10	00:06:42	01:12:02	00:02:32	00:17:53	01:37:46
17	15	Hannah Hale	Birmingham	Individual	Female	10:28:15	00:08:25	00:06:42	01:12:04	00:02:30	00:17:50	01:38:00
18	14	Clare Hayward	Cancer Research UK	Individual	Female	10:28:00	00:08:01	00:07:11	01:12:42	00:04:52	00:17:47	01:38:12